

# STONE CREEK COFFEE

---

<b>PRODUCT NAME</b>	<b>Horchata Syrup</b>
SHELF LIFE	30 Days
DISPLAY	NA
ALLERGENS	soy
NOTES	Processed in a facility that handles tree nuts, peanuts, sesame, wheat, soy eggs, and milk  Batch code: HO-(Batch#)-(Date MMDDYYR)  Packed in quart bottles
INGREDIENTS	Sugar, water, Natural Horchata Flavor (flavor contains Vegetable Glycerin). Cream of Tartar.

Batch codes are used to track items in case we need to recall.

Example: Three batches of Horchata Syrup made on January 1, 2023 would be coded as follows:

HO-1-010123

HO-2-010123

HO-3-010123



# Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

**Serving size 1 Latte (387 g)**

Amount per serving

**Calories 250**

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 10g **15%**

Saturated Fat 6g **29%**

*Trans* Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 30mg **10%**

**Sodium** 140mg **6%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 30g **10%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 30g

Includes 15g Added Sugars **29%**

**Protein** 10g

Vitamin D 4.1mcg 40%

Calcium 350mg 35%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 470mg 15%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

